
Friday, August 20 Saturday, August 21 Sunday, August 22
JST

Opening Session

Workshop
The forefront of digital pathology in Asia Pacific
& AI aimed at supporting pathological diagnosis

Philips Japan

Workshop
Applications and Prospects of Morphogo Digital

Pathology Technology
Sagara Women’s Healthcare Group

Workshop
Deep Learning and Machine Learning approaches on digital

pathology images
Practices on Digital Pathology & AI Pathology of China

Hamamatsu Photonics K.K.

Workshop
New Digital Devices: Introducing High Performance

Scanners and Cloud Solutions
N Lab / Motic

Workshop
Introducing the Aperio GT 450, the next generation

virtual slide system
Leica Microsystems

Exhibition / Slide share Exhibition / Slide share Award / Closing

Business Meeting

Exhibition / Slide share Exhibition / Slide share

Exhibition / Slide share

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

8:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

Chair: Junya Fukuoka

Speakers: Eric Glassy
Stephen Hewitt
Rajendra Singh

Joint Session with DPA

Chairman’s choice
“Digital Pathology and medical technician”

Oral Session
(Digital Pathology/AI): English

Oral Session 
(Digital Pathology): Japanese

Oral Session
(AI): Japanese

Asian Session
Chair: Andrey Bychkov

Speakers: Joe Yeh
Wen-Yu Chuang
Chan Kwon Jung

Joint Session with ESDIP

Panel Discussion
Digital and computational 
pathology: 2021 and ahead

Symposium
AI in Japan

Chair: Robert Y. Osamura

Speakers: Jeroen van der Laak
Cecilia Lindskog
Fayyaz Minhas

Chairs:  Tomoo Itoh
Andrey Bychkov

Speakers: Anil Parwani
Marilyn Bui
Liron Pantanowitz

Chair: Hidemi Yamamoto
Speakers: Naoko Tsuyama, Takuma Ohdate

Panel Discussion
Chair: Kei Tanaka
Panel: Hiroyuki Kusano, Mariko Hatakeyama,

Atsushi Nitta, Takuma Ohdate,
Daiki Isuge

Chair: Ichiro Mori

Speakers: Yukako Yagi
Robert Y. Osamura

Chairs:  Junya Fukuoka
Andrey Bychkov

Speakers: Catarina Eloy
Filippo Fraggetta
Norman Zerbe

Panel Discussion
Experience with implementing 

DP in Europe and Asia

Panel Discussion
Barriers and next steps to 

clinical translation

Chairs: Shumpei Ishikawa
Jun Xu

Speakers: Lee Cooper
Hamid Tizhoosh
Anant Madabhushi

Chairs:  Ichiro Maeda
Tetsuya Tsukamoto

Speakers: Akihiko Yoshizawa
Shumpei Ishikawa
Hidenori Sakanashi

Digital pathology in the USA

On the edge of technological 
advances

Invited Lecture
"Words of wisdom from the 

Japanese global leaders of DP”

Progress of computational 
pathology and AI 
in North America

Chair: Ryuji Ohashi
Presenters:Daiki Taniyama, 

Thiyaphat  Laohawetwanit, 
Emine Cesmecioglu, 
Masataka Kawai, 
Kristian Eurén, Anil Berger

Chairs: Tomoo Itoh
Oi Harada

Presenters: Hirotsugu Sakamoto, 
Yukio Kashima, Megumi Kondo, 
Tatsuro Ibe, Daiki Isuge, 
Ichiro Mori

Chair: Hirokazu Nosato

Presenters:Kazuki Uehara, 
Takashi Ohnishi
Cunyuan Ji 
Noriaki Ota 
Tatsuro Ibe
Taro Sakamoto
Wataru Uegami

Panel Discussion
Large-scale DP/AI initiatives

in Europe


