	Friday, August 20	Saturday, August 21	Sunday, August 22
<i>JST</i> 8:30 —			
		Joint Session with DPA	Progress of computational pathology and Al
9:00 —	Opening Session	Chairs: Tomoo Itoh Andrey Bychkov	in North America Chairs: Shumpei Ishikawa
9:30 —	, 5	Speakers: Anil Parwani Marilyn Bui Liron Pantanowitz	<i>Jun Xu</i> Speakers: Lee Cooper Hamid Tizhoosh
	Digital pathology in the USA		Anant Madabhushi
10:00 —	Chair: Junya Fukuoka Speakers: Eric Glassy	Panel Discussion Digital and computational pathology: 2021 and ahead	Panel Discussion Barriers and next steps to clinical translation
10:30 —	Stephen Hewitt Rajendra Singh	Chairman's choice 'Digital Pathology and medical technician' Chair: Hidemi Yamamoto Speakers: Naoko Tsuyama, Takuma Ohdate	Symposium AI in Japan
11:00 —	Workshop The forefront of digital pathology in Asia Pacific & AI aimed at supporting pathological diagnosis Philips Japan	Panel Discussion Chair: Kei Tanaka Panel: Hiroyuki Kusano, Mariko Hatakeyama, Atsushi Nitta, Takuma Ohdate, Daiki Isuqe	Chairs: Ichiro Maeda Tetsuya Tsukamoto
11:30 —	Workshop Applications and Prospects of Morphogo Digital Pathology Technology Sagara Women's Healthcare Group	Invited Lecture "Words of wisdom from the Japanese global leaders of DP"	Speakers: Akihiko Yoshizawa Shumpei Ishikawa Hidenori Sakanashi
12:00 —	- Control of the cont	Chair: Ichiro Mori	
12:30 —	Exhibition / Slide share	Speakers: Yukako Yagi Robert Y. Osamura	Exhibition / Slide share
13:00 —		Exhibition / Slide share	
13:30 —	Workshop Deep Learning and Acchine Learning approaches on digital pathology images Practices on Digital Pathology & AI Pathology of China Hamamatsu Photonics K.K.		Oral Session (AI): Japanese Chair: Hirokazu Nosato
14:00 —	Workshop New Digital Devices: Introducing High Performance Scanners and Cloud Solutions N Lab / Motic	Oral Session (Digital Pathology): Japanese Chairs: Tomoo Itoh Oi Harada	Presenters: Kazuki Uehara, Takashi Ohnishi Cunyuan Ji Noriaki Ota
	Workshop Introducing the Aperio GT 450, the next generation virtual slide system Leica Microsystems	Presenters: Hirotsugu Sakamoto, Yukio Kashima, Megumi Kondo, Tatsuro Ibe, Daiki Isuge, Ichiro Mori	Tatsuro Ibe Taro Sakamoto Wataru Uegami
14:30 —	Exhibition / Slide share	Exhibition / Slide share	Award / Closing
15:00 —	Oral Session (Digital Pathology/AI): English Chair: Ryuji Ohashi	Asian Session Chair: Andrey Bychkov	
15:30 —	Presenters: Daiki Taniyama, Thiyaphat Laohawetwanit, Emine Cesmecioglu, Masataka Kawai,	Speakers: Joe Yeh Wen-Yu Chuang Chan Kwon Jung	Business Meeting
16:00 —	Kristian Eurén, Anil Berger		
16:30 —	On the edge of technological advances	Joint Session with ESDIP Chairs: Junya Fukuoka	
17:00 —	Chair: Robert Y. Osamura Speakers: Jeroen van der Laak Cecilia Lindskog Fayyaz Minhas	Andrey Bychkov Speakers: Catarina Eloy Filippo Fraggetta Norman Zerbe	
17:30 —	Panel Discussion Large-scale DP/AI initiatives in Europe	Panel Discussion Experience with implementing DP in Europe and Asia	
18:00 —			